Abet Technologies, Inc.         168 Old Gate Lane, Milford CT 06460        Tel: 203-540-9990      Fax: 203-301-0059
Copyright © 2007, Abet Technologies, Inc.           All rights reserved.
Sun 2000 Solar Simulators
Innovative Optical
Design
High Optical
Efficiency puts

electrical costs, lamp replacement costs and heat
load on the total system.
Ordering Information:
Please order the full spectrum or UV version by
illuminated field size and then add any options like
digital controls, photofeedback, filters, spare lamps
and accessories.
Full spectrum systems ship normally with a
borosilicate condenser lens to minimize UV
exposure. UV systems ship with a UV fused silica
condenser lens. If UV output is required from the full
spectrum simulator fused silica condensers can be
substituted.
An atmospheric absorption filter is used to provide
UV edge match to the terrestrial solar spectrum.
Many other filter options available – please ask your
sales representative for information on items you
need.
S2000-4    Full spectrum 4x4 inch solar simulator
S2000-6    Full spectrum 6x6 inch solar simulator
S2000-8    Full spectrum 8x8 inch solar simulator
S2000U-4  UV 4x4 inch solar simulator
S2000U-6  UV 6x6 inch solar simulator
S2000U-8  UV 8x8 inch solar simulator
AM0            Filter
AM1.5G      Filter
ATM           Atmospheric absorption filter
C2000  COLIPA grade UV filter